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Intensive English

Standard English

Ex
am

in
at

io
n 

En
gl

ish

Intensive IELTS

Standard IELTS

Co
m

bi
na

tio
n

 C
ou

rs
es

English & Music

English & Sport

English & Dance

Intensive Business English

Standard Business English

Essential Business English

Executive one-to-one

Lessons
per week

Average/max
no per class

1-2 weeks
price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

3-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-16 weeks 17-19 weeks 20-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks
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25

33

25

20

33

25

25 / 4

25 / 4

25 / 4

20

12/15 €315

€245

€325

€250

€230

€325

€250

€640

€625

€565

€185

€305

€235

€315

€240

€220

€315

€240

€630

€615

€555

€175

€295

€225

€305

€230

€210

€305

€230

€620

€605

€545

€165

€285

€215

€295

€220

€200

€295

€220

€160

€275

€210

€285

€215

€195

€285

€215

€155

€265

€205

€275

€210

€190

€275

€210

€150

€150

€255

€195

€265

€200

€180

€265

€200

€145

€145

12/15

12/15

12/15

12/15

12/15

12/15

15/1

15/1

15/1

12/15

€245

€185

€255

€190

€170

€255

20 €230 €220 €210 €200 €195 €190 €18012/15 €170

€230 €220 €210 €200 €195 €190 €180 €170

€190

€140

€140

english music

english sport

english dance

Minimum 2 week stay
Must bring equipment

Minimum 2 week stay

Minimum 2 week stay

AM Lessons

PM Lessons

Essential English 20 €215 €205 €195 €190 €185 €175 €165

Essential CPE Cambridge Proficiency Exam 20 12/15

12/15 €225

Essential English PLUS 25 €465 €455 €445 €440 €435 €425 €415( + one-to-one
 classes) 12/15 €475

Prices on request. Specialised courses include: Oil & Gas,  Engineering,  Aeronautical, Business and others.

Executive one-to-one Prices on request. Specialised courses include: Oil & Gas,  Engineering,  
Aeronautical, Business and others.

13:45 - 17:00 (Tues / Thurs)Timetable 12:20 - 13:059:00- 12:15

20 
25 

1 lesson = 45 minLessons 1 lesson = 45 min

Standard English (+ modules) 25 €200 €190 €180 €175 €170 €165 €16012/15 €155

on 
request 1/1

12:20 - 13:05 13:45 - 17:00Timetable
20 

1 lesson = 45 minLessons 1 lesson = 45 min

Courses

Lessons
per week

Average/max
no per class

1-2 weeks
price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

3-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-16 weeks 17-19 weeks 20-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 36+ weeksCourses

25 

33 

on request 1/1



8 Weeks pack

FAMILY COURSES Age Group

Pr
ice

s

Parent & Child

Accommodation
Type

Dates Arrival Day 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 5 weeks 6 weeks

OTHER COSTS

Tuition
 Registration Fee

Study & Travel
 NON EU 

Registration

Accommodation
Booking Fee

Express Mail
Service

Homestay Single

Homestay Shared

ACCOMMODATION

Executive Homestay 

Meal

Ty
pe

 o
f A

cc
om

m
od

at
io

n

Pr
ice

s

Onsite Residence Triple

Onsite Residence Quad

Self Catering Apartment Single

Self Catering Apartment Twin

Onsite Residence Twin

Accommodation
Type

Minimum
Booking

Arrival
Day

Price per person
per week

Extra Night

Airport
Transfer InsuranceBooks 

(min one book per term)
Credit 

card fee

10-15
for child Homestay Sunday

only

from 
26/06/16

to 
6/08/16

€2,430 €3,380 €4,470 €5,590 €6,710

€215

€195

€240

€220

€185

€170

€195

€170

€40

€35

€45

€60**

€50**

€50**

N/A

N/A

Breakfast
Dinner

Breakfast
Dinner

Breakfast
Dinner

Single 1 week Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

1 week

1 week

1 week

1 week

1 week

8 week

8 week

Twin

Single

Triple
all 3 spaces

must be booked

Twin
2 spaces

must be booked

Quad

Single ensuite

Shared

Continental
Breakfast*

Continental
Breakfast*

Continental
Breakfast*

N/A

N/A

€60 €100 €60 €95 €90 €125
(Each Way)

2% surcharge 
added to total

Annual:
12 weeks or less: €50

All prices quoted in Euro (€) - Wide variety of social activities and  excursions available upon request
School Closure Dates: There will be no classes during public holidays. Course hours lost due to national or public holidays are not replaced.  
2016 closure dates: 17/3; 28/03; 02/05; 06/06; 01/08; 24/10; winter holidays: 24/12/2016 -02/01/2017
School reopens a�er winter holidays on Tuesday 3/01/17        
      

Onside
Residence

School

Study & Travel non EUpm
Cl

as
se

s

Study & Travel non EUam
Cl

as
se

s

PROFESSIONAL COURSES

20

20

Lessons
per week

 

 

4 weeks 8  weeks 12  weeks 25 weeks

€2,895

€3,620

Mandatory
IELTS Exam

€205

€205

Work 
Placement Fee

Price includes course and accommodation for one adult, one child 
sharing in  homestay, please inquire about full package content

*Dinner packages available  ** Subject to availability during September to June. No extra night during July/Aug

pm
Cl

as
se

s

English & Work Placementam
Cl

as
se

s

20

20

€700

€860

€500

€500

€1,920

€2,340

€1,320

€1,640
Min-level: Pre-intermediate - Min Age: 18+

English & Work Placement
Min-level: Pre-intermediate - Min Age: 18+

English & Internship 
Placement 4 weeks

Workplace English AM Internship Duration

4 or 8 weeks

AM course +
Internship

€1,440

8 weeks 12 weeks €1,850

€200
per packAny module, 5 lessons per week: Writing, Conversation, Pronunciation, Workplace English

€35

ADD-ON
COURSES



30

25

30

12/15

12/15

12/15

see
brochure

16-19 WEEKS 20-24 WEEKS 

£230

£215

N/A

N/A

£215

£195

N/A

N/A

price per week price per week

Lessons
per week

Average/max
no per class

9
MONTHS

N/A

N/A

£6,500

£12,800

£135 £125

£155 £140

£110 £100

£220

£185

£185

£175

N/A

£185

£175

£200

£175

£175

£165

N/A

£175

£165

£160 £150

N/A N/A

AM Lessons

Timetable 12:15 - 13:00 13:05 - 13:50 14:15 - 17:30

20 
25 

30 
Lessons 1 lesson = 45 min

Intensive English

Standard English

Ex
am

in
at

io
n 

En
gl

ish Standard IELTS

Essential IELTS

Co
m

bi
na

tio
n

 C
ou

rs
es English & Music

English & Dance

Intensive Business English

Business English  

Executive one-to-one

price per week price per week
24-35 weeks 36+ weeksLessons

per week
Average/max
no per class

1-2 weeks
price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

3-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-16 weeks 17-19 weeks 20-23 weeks

G
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30

25

25

20

20

25

20

25 / 4

25 / 4

25

12/15 £335

£305

£305

£290

£1,195

£305

£290

£705

£705

£235

£315

£280

£280

£260

£1,095

£280

£260

£680

£680

£220

£305

£270

£270

£250

£1,075

£270

£250

£670

£670

£210

£275

£245

£245

£230

£1,045

£245

£230

£195

£255

£230

£230

£215

N/A

£230

£215

£180

£245

£220

£220

£200

N/A

£220

£200

£160

12/15

12/15

12/15

1/1

12/15

12/15

12/15

english music

english dance

Minimum 2 week stay
Must bring equipment

Minimum 2 week stay

PM Lessons

Essential English 20 £240 £230 £215 £195 £18012/15 £260

Essential English PLUS 25 £470 £460 £435 N/A N/A(+5 one-to-one
 classes)

( Includes 2 modules)

( Includes 1 module )

12/15 £495

13:05 - 13:50Timetable 12:15 - 13:008:45- 12:00

20 
25 

1 lesson = 45 minLessons 1 lesson = 45 min

Intensive English 30 £260 £245 £235 £215 £200 £18012/15

Courses

Essential English 20 £200 £180 £170 £160 £150 £13512/15

Courses

Academic Semester

Ac
ad

em
ic

Business, Hospitality 
and English Skills Programme

NCUK University Pathway programme
See website for dates

Courses price per week price per week
24-35 weeks 36+ weeksLessons

per week
Average/max
no per class

1-2 weeks
price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

3-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-16 weeks 17-19 weeks 20-23 weeks

30 



12 week internship

DESCRIPTION PRICENOTES

Registration fee (EU or SSV students)
Registration fee (SV students)
Accommodation booking fee
Express Mail Service
Airport Transfer (Heathrow)
Airport Transfer (other London airports)
St. Pancras Transfer 
Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS)
Students must buy one book per term 
Bank transfer charges
Credit card fee
Exam entry fee

Required
Required
non-refundable

per  way
per  way
per  way

Payer is responsible for all charges
2% surcharge added to total purchase
See website

£75
£110
£50
£70
£90
£110
£70
£21
£35

Other Costs

Homestay

Year round
residences & 
shared houses

Summer 
residences

Scape Shoreditch (zone 1)

Student House (zone 2)

Standard  (zone 2)

Standard (zone 3)

Standard (zone 4-5)

Superior (zone 1-2) H
B 

Si
ng

le
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 Tw
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* 

 Tw
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*
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/S
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Premium (zone 1)

*Twin rooms may be booked individually.

Price per week.
Deposit required: £100
Minimum age:18 (16-18 year olds must 
choose homestay with Half-Board).

*Must be booked with a friend.
HB: Half-Board (breakfast and dinner
are provided) BB: Bed&Breakfast (breakfast 
is provided but no dinner, light use of the 
kitchen) SC: Self-Catering (no meals, use of 
the kitchen)

Full board meal available for £25 extra per 
week (breakfast, dinner and packed lunch 
provided by the family) 

*Twin rooms may be booked individually. 

www.malvernhouse.com

£225

£195

£180

£265

£195

£165

£140

£235

from £300 from £270

 £299

£180

 

 NA

 NA 

NA 

 £150

  

H
B 

Tw
in

*

£215

£185

£170

£250BB
/S

C 
Si

ng
le

 £205

£175

£150

£240

Working English course AM Course & internship

4 - 8 week internship

Internship duration

4 weeks

6 weeks

£1,365

£1,765

4 or 8 weeks

12 weeks

Please enquire about internship details

Courses

20

20

Lessons
per week

12/15

12/15

Average/max
no per class

8 Weeks
 English

£1,840

£1,360

12 Weeks
 English

£2,580

£1,920

Essential English

Essential English

WORK 
PLACEMENT

FEE

£350

£350

English & Work Placement
4 Weeks

 English

£960

£720

Intermediate

Intermediate

Minimum
Level

AM
PM

UK Internship - EU participants

Accommodation

School closure dates: 01/01; 25/03; 28/03; 02/05; 30/05; 29/08;  Inset day:  Friday 11/11; Christmas closure:  Sat 24/12– Mon 02/01/17 school reopens Tue 03/01/17
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