malvern house dublin

🔆 AM Lessons

	Courses	Lessons per week	Average/max no per class	1-2 weeks price per week	3-4 weeks price per week	5-8 weeks price per week	9-16 weeks price per week	17-19 weeks price per week	20-23 weeks price per week	24-35 weeks price per week	36+ weeks price per week	
	Intensive English	33	12/15	€315	€305	€295	€285	€275	€265	€255	€245	
광 집	Standard English	25	12/15	€245	€235	€225	€215	€210	€205	€195	€185	
General English	Essential English	20	12/15	€225	€215	€205	€195	€190	€185	€175	€165	
	Essential English PLUS (+one-to-one classes)	25	12/15	€475	€465	€455	€445	€440	€435	€425	€415	
	Intensive Business English	33	12/15	€325	€315	€305	€295	€285	€275	€265	€255	
Business English	Standard Business English	25	12/15	€250	€240	€230	€220	€215	€210	€200	€190	
Bus Enç	Essential Business English	20	12/15	€230	€220	€210	€200	€195	€190	€180	€170	
	Executive one-to-one	onrequest	1/1	Prices on re	quest. Special	lised courses i	sed courses include: Oil & Gas, Engineering, Aeronautical, Business and					
	Intensive IELTS	33	12/15	€325	€315	€305	€295 €285		€275	€265	€255	
ation sh	Standard IELTS	25	12/15	€250	€240	€230	€220	€215	€210	€200	€190	
Examination English	Essential IELTS	20	12/15	€230	€220	€210	€200 €195		€190	€180	€170	
	Essential CPE Cambridge Proficiency Exam	20	12/15	€230	€220	€210	€200	€195	€190	€180	€170	
ц	English & Music Minimum 2 week stay Must bring equipment	25/4 english music	15/1	€640	€630	€620						
Combination Courses	English & Sport Minimum 2 week stay	25/4 english sport	15/1	€625	€615	€605						
රී	English & Dance Minimum 2 week stay	25/4 english dance	15/1	€565	€555	€545						
E	🦻 Timetable		9:00-12	::15		12:20 -	13:05	13	:45 - 17:00	(Tues/Thu	ırs)	
	Lessons 1 lesson=45 min				20		25				33	

PM Lessons

	Courses	Less D per w		Average/max no per class	1-2 weeks price per week	3-4 weeks price per week	5-8 weeks price per week	9-16 weeks price per week	17-19 weeks price per week	20-23 weeks price per week	24-35 weeks price per week	36+ weeks price per week			
General English	Standard English	(+ modules)	25	12/15	€200	€190	€180	€175	€170	€165	€160	€155			
Gen Eng	Essential English		20	12/15	€185	€175	€165	€160	€155	€150	€145	€140			
Business English	Executive one-to-one		on request	1/1			becialised cou ss and others	urses include: Oil & Gas, Engineering, s.							
E) Timetable	12:20 - 13:05 13:45 - 17:00													
Ŷ	Lessons 1lesson	=45min	20 2 0 22 20 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22												



	A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF									: : : :	
PR	OFESSIONAL COURSES	Lessons per week	4 week	ks 8 ·	weeks		12 weeks	25 weeks	Mandato IELTS Ex	ory am	Work Placement Fee
am Classes	Study & Travel non EU	20						€3,620	€205		
pm Classes	Study & Travel non EU	20						€2,895	€205		
am Classes	English & Work Placement Min-level: Pre-intermediate - Min Age: 18+	20	€860	0 €	1,640	:	€2,340				€500
pm Classes	English & Work Placement Min-level: Pre-intermediate - Min Age: 18+	20	€700) €	€1,320		€1,920				€500
			Workplace E	nglish AM			Int	ernship Dura	ation		AM course + Internship
	English&Internship Placement		4 wee	ks				4 or 8 we	eeks		€1,440
			8 wee	ks				12 weeks	5		€1,850
ADD-I COURS		Any mod	dule, 5 lesson:	s per week: W	onvers	ation, Pronu	€200 per pack				
	FAMILY COURSES	Age Group	Accommodation Type	Dates	Arrival [Day	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks
	Parent & Child	10-15 for child	Homestay	from 26/06/16 to 6/08/16	Sunda only		Price incluc		€4,470 Iccommodation f e inquire about f		
	ACCOMMODATION	Meal	Accommodation Type	Minimum Booking	Arriva Day	ıl	Price per person per week	Extra Night	School	14	and the second
	Homestay Single	Breakfast Dinner	Single	1 week	Sunda	iy	€215	€40		and a	Onside Residence
	Homestay Shared	Breakfast Dinner	Shared	1 week	Sunda	iy	€195	€35	TAR	-	
ion	Executive Homestay	Breakfast Dinner	Single ensuite	1 week	Sunda	iy	€240	€45		-	
Type of Accommodation	Onsite Residence Twin	Continental Breakfast*	Twin	1 week	Sunda	Prices	€220	€60**			II.I
∋ of Acco	Onsite Residence Triple	Continental Breakfast*	Triple all 3 spaces must be booked	1 week	Sunda	iy	€185	€50**		1	ITTE
Type	Onsite Residence Quad	Continental Breakfast*	Quad	1 week	Sunda	iy	€170	€50**			
	Self Catering Apartment Single	N/A	Single	8 week	Sunda	iy	€195	N/A		38	
	Self Catering Apartment Twin		Twin 2 spaces must be booked	8 week	Sunda		€170	N/A		-	
		*Dinner packages	available				** Subject to avai	lability during Sep	tember to June. No	extra night (during July/Aug
		Tuition Registration Fee	Study & Trav NON EU Registratior	Booking	dation E: Fee	xpress Mai Service	il Airport Transfer	Books (min one book per te	erm) Credit card fee		Insurance
	OTHER COSTS	€60	€100	€60		€95	€90 (Each Way)	€35	2% surchar added to to	0	nnual: €125 reeks or less: €50

All prices quoted in Euro (€) - Wide variety of social activities and excursions available upon request **School Closure Dates**: There will be no classes during public holidays. Course hours lost due to national or public holidays are not replaced. 2016 closure dates: 17/3; 28/03; 02/05; 06/06; 01/08; 24/10; winter holidays: 24/12/2016 -02/01/2017 School reopens after winter holidays on Tuesday 3/01/17

C malvern house | london

🔆 AM Lessons

	Courses	Lessons per week	Average/max no per class	1-2 weeks price per week	3-4 weeks price per week	5-8 weeks price per week	9-16 weeks price per week	17-19 weeks price per week	20-23 weeks price per week	24-35 weeks price per week	36+ weeks price per week
	Intensive English (Includes 2 modules)	30	12/15	£335	£315	£305	£275	£255	£245	£220	£200
T a	Standard English (Includes 1 module)	25	12/15	£305	£280	£270	£245	£230	£220	£185	£175
General English	Essential English	20	12/15	£260	£240	£230	£215	£195	£180	£160	£150
	Essential English PLUS (+5 one-to-one classes)	25	12/15	£495	£470	£460	£435	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Intensive Business English	25	12/15	£305	£280	£270	£245	£230	£220	£185	£175
Business English	Business English	20	12/15	£290	£260	£250	£230	£215	£200	£175	£165
	Executive one-to-one	20	1/1	£1,195	£1,095	£1,075	£1,045	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
nation Ilish	Standard IELTS	25	12/15	£305	£280	£270	£245	£230	£220	£185	£175
Examination English	Essential IELTS	20	12/15	£290	£260	£250	£230	£215	£200	£175	£165
nation rses	English & Music Minimum 2 week stay Must bring equipment	25/4 english music		£705	£680	£670					
Combination Courses	English & Dance Minimum 2 week stay	25/4 english dance		£705	£680	£670					
E) Timetable		8:45-	12:00		12:15 -	13:00		13:0	5 - 13:50	
	Lessons 1lesson=45min				20		25				30

PM Lessons

Courses		Lessons per week	Average/max no per class	1-2 weeks price per week	3-4 weeks price per week	5-8 weeks price per week	9-16 weeks price per week	17-19 weeks price per week	20-23 weeks price per week	24-35 weeks price per week	36+ weeks price per week	
	Intensive English	tensive English 30 12/15 £260 £2		£245	£235	£215	£215 £200 f		£180 £155			
General English	Standard English	25	12/15	£235	£220	£210	£195	£180	£160	£135	£125	
	Essential English	20	12/15	£200	£180	£170	£160	£150	£135	£110	£100	
C	Timetable		12:15 - 13:0	0		1	3:05 - 13:50		14	14:15 - 17:30		
Ĩ	Lessons ^{1 lesson=45min}	30				25			20			
	Courses	Lessons per week	Average/max no per class	16	-19 WEEKS price per week	20-24 WEEK price per week			9 MONTHS			
	Academic Semester	30	12/15		£230	£215				N/A		
nic	Academic Semester	25	12/15		£215	£195				N/A		
Academic	Business, Hospitality and English Skills Programme	30	12/15		N/A		N/A			£6,500		
	NCUK University Pathway prog		see brochure		N/A	N/A				£12,800		

UK Internship - EU participants

LI DI MUZICI I

Please enquire about internship det	Workir	Working English course AM					nternshi	p dura	ition	Со	Course & internship		
4 - 8 week internst	nip		4	weeks				4 or 8	week	5		£1,3	365
12 week internship		6 weeks					12 weeks				£1,765		
	Eng	Vor	'k F	Plac	cer	mer	nt						
Courses	Min	imum evel	Lessons per week		Average/max no per class		4 Weeks English		8 Weeks English		5 12 Weeks English		WORK PLACEMENT FEE
₹ Essential English	Intern	nediate	20	C	12/1	5	£	960	£	1,840	£2,5	580	£350
Essential English	Intern	nediate	20	C	12/1	5	£	720	£	1,360	£1,5)20	£350
	1			com	m	h	ati	on					
Homestay	Homestay Standard (zone 2) Standard (zone 3) Standard (zone 4-5) Superior (zone 1-2)				HB Single	£225 £195 £180 £265	B/SCTwin*	£195 £165 £140		215 185 170 250	*Must be booked with a friend. HB: Half-Board (breakfast and dinn are provided) BB: Bed&Breakfast (b is provided but no dinner, light use c kitchen) SC: Self-Catering (no meals the kitchen) Full board meal available for £25 ex week (breakfast, dinner and packed provided by the family)		st and dinner ireakfast (breakfast light use of the g (no meals, use of for £25 extra per
residences &	Scape Shoreditch (zo Student House (zone		Singl			Sup. Single/ Double	NA _{*uin}		Pr		Price per week	Twin rooms may be booked individually. rice per week. eposit required: £100 linimum age:18 (16-18 year olds must hoose homestay with Half-Board).	
Summer residences	Premium (zone 1)		from £300				*⊑ ∑ from£270 ∗™				*Twin rooms m	win rooms may be booked individually.	
			0	the	er (los	ts						
DESCRIPTION				NOT	ES							PRICE	
Registration fee (EU or SSV stu Registration fee (SV students) Accommodation booking fee Express Mail Service Airport Transfer (Heathrow) Airport Transfer (other London St. Pancras Transfer Confirmation of Acceptance for		Required Required non-refundable per way per way per way				2					£75 £110 £50 £70 £90 £110 £70 £21		
Students must buy one book pe Bank transfer charges Credit card fee Exam entry fee			2%		arge ad		r all char o total pu	0	2		£35		